FEATURE BENEFIT
HDPE Cage/Core Good chemical compatibility
Low metal extractables
Lower cost compared to all-fluoropolymer
filters
Non-dewetting PTFE
membrane option
Resists dewetting in lower temperature

    FL64E = NPT Flare Type              3/4"                         1/4"
CHV
CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION1
1 Not all combinations of surface area options and removal
  ratings are available. Please contact Banner Industries with
  any questions about part number availability.
Removal
Rating
NM07 = 7 nm
NM10 = 10 nm
NM15 = 15 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM30 = 30 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
  0010 = 0.1 µm
  0020 = 0.2 µm
  0050 = 0.5 µm
  0200 = 1.0 µm
  0300 = 3.0 µm
  0500 = 5.0 µm
  1000 = 10 µmMembrane
T = Hydrophobic
H = Hydrophilic  50 nm/0.1/0.2/0.5/1.0/3.0/5.0/10 µm
R = Non-dewetting  7/10/15/20/30/50nm/0.1 µm
Cleanliness
  M = < 25 µg/device
  H = < 40 µg/device
   E = Electronic grade